New Release
■ Functions
Programmable controller source output relay isolation
socket-type N/O contact output module
New relay terminal module is now available
for the programmable controller source output modules.
New relay terminal module is now available
for the programmable controller source output modules.

output socket-type
programmable
controller
source output modules
FA1-TH1E16Y2RA20S 16 points Independent
common
into 16-point NO contact relay output terminal block
(2A/point) outputs.
can be replaced on a per point basis.
Cable
Product Shape Model Remarks
Vertical branch cable
MELSEC-dedicated
I/O module
FA-CBL06FM2V 0.6m
FA-CBL10FM2V 1.0m
FA-CBL15FM2V 1.5m
FA-CBL20FM2V 2.0m
FA-CBL30FM2V 3.0m
FA-CBL50FM2V 5.0m
FA-CBL100FM2V 10.0m
Vertical branch cable
MELSEC-dedicated
I/O module
FA-CBL06FM2LV 0.6m
FA-CBL10FM2LV 1.0m
FA-CBL20FM2LV 2.0m
FA-CBL30FM2LV 3.0m
FA-CBL50FM2LV 5.0m
FA-CBL100FM2LV 10.0m
Connection cable
MELSEC terminal
block I/O
FA-CBL06M20 0.6m
FA-CBL10M20 1.0m
FA-CBL20M20 2.0m
Connection cable (with
Y-shaped solderless
terminal block I/O
FA-CBL10YM20 1.0m
FA-CBL20YM20 2.0m
FA-CBL30YM20 3.0m
FA-CBL50YM20 5.0m
Connection cable (with
MELSEC-Q terminal
terminal block I/O
FA-CBL06TMV20 0.6m
FA-CBL10TMV20 1.0m
FA-CBL20TMV20 2.0m
FA-CBL30TMV20 3.0m
Horizontal branch
cable (D-Sub
MELSEC-dedicated
source output module
FA-CBL20DM2FY 2.0m
16-point source output
module connection
cable withstanding
-20°C

A
B
Cable length
New
Product list
Product Model Remarks
Replacement module
(Note 1)
FA-NYP24WK4 N/O contact relay (quantity: 4, color: beige)
FA-NYBP24WK4 NC contact relay (quantity: 4, color: sky blue)
FA-SN24A01FS4 Triac (quantity: 4, color: black)
FA-SN24D01HZS4 Transistor (quantity: 4, color: red)
FA-SN00SS4 Signal pass-through module (quantity: 4, color: green)
FA-LYCA024VSK4 CO (change-over) contact relay (quantity: 4, color: white)
Short-circuit bar
FA-BAR20P-20 M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch, 20-pin short-circuit bar
(quantity: 20, tin-plated brass, rated voltage and current: 300VAC/VDC and 10A)
FA-BAR20PG-20 M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch, 20-pin insulated short-circuit bar
(quantity: 20, tin-plated brass, rated voltage and current: 300VAC/VDC and 10A)
FA-BAR18PL-20 M3.5 screw, 8-mm pitch, 18-pin short-circuit bar
(quantity: 20, tin-plated brass, rated voltage and current: 300VAC/VDC and 10A)
FA-BAR18PGL-20 M3.5 screw, 8-mm pitch, 18-pin insulated short-circuit bar
(quantity: 20, tin-plated brass, rated voltage and current: 300VAC/VDC and 10A)
Programmable controller sink output
relay isolation type
N/O contact output module
FA-TH16YRA11 2A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YRA21 2A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 2-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YRA20 2A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
relay isolation socket-type
N/O contact output module
FA-TH16YRA11S 2A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YRA21S 2A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 2-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YRA20S 2A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YRA20SL 2A/point 16-point independent common M3.5 screw, 8-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
relay isolation socket-type
NC contact output module
FA-TH16YRAB20SL 2A/point 16-point independent common M3.5 screw, 8-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
relay isolation socket-type
CO contact output module
FA-TH16YRAC20S 6A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
triac output module
FA-TH16YSR11S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YSR21S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 2-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YSR20S 1A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
transistor sink output module
FA-TH16YTL11S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-TH16YTL21S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 2-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
transistor source output module
FA-TH16YTH11S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
transistor sink/source common output module
FA-TH16YTR20S 1A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller sink output
photocoupler isolation type
transistor sink/source common output module
FA-TH16Y2TR20 2A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller source output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
transistor source output module
FA-THE16YTH11S 1A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
Programmable controller source output
photocoupler isolation socket-type
transistor sink/source common output module
FA-THE16YTR20S 1A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FX series programmable controller sink output
relay isolation type
N/O contact output module
FA-FXTH16YRA20 2A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FX series programmable controller sink output
relay isolation socket-type
N/O contact output module
FA-FXTH16YRA11S 2A/point, 8A/common 16 points/common, 1-wire type M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
FA-FXTH16YRA20S 2A/point 16-point independent common M3 screw, 7.62-mm pitch
[NAGOYA ENGINEERING OFFICE] 139,Shimoyashikicho,Shimoyashiki,Kasugai,Aichi,486-0906,Japan
This publication explains the typical features and functions of the products herein and does not provide
restrictions or other information related to usage and module combinations. Before using the products,
always read the product user manuals.